ROUTE 227

FARES FOR CHILDREN

ONE CHILD aged under 5 vears and accompanving a fare-paying adult or child pas-
senger or a pass-holder, and NOT QCCUPYING a seat to the exclusion of a fare
oaying passenger, is carried free.

Chitdren aged 5 years and under 16 ysars and additional children aged under 5
years will be charged 6p at all times.
CHARGES FOR DOGS

Dogs are carried at the distretion of the Cenductor or Oriver/Operator and are
charged 6o atall times.

Guide dogs accompanying blind persons are carried free,

Dogs are not allowed on the seats,

G.L.C. TRAYEL PERMITS AND CONCESSIONARY FARE PERMITS

G.L.C. Travel Permits are available for free travel over the whole of this routs

during the permitted periods:—
- MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS 09.30-15.59
19.00-23.59
SATURDAYS, SUNDAYS

& PUBLIC HOLIDAYS 05.30-23.59
All other concessionary fare permits are NOT ACCEPTED for reduced fare travel
over any part of this route.

THE FARES SHOWN APPLY ONLY WHEN THROUGH JOURNEYS ARE RUN

MAXIMUM OFF-PEAK FARE
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Paint timesi—
Neo. MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS 0%.30 — 15.59
] . SATURDAYS. SUNDAYS 900~ 235
& = | FCRYSTAL PALACE Terminus | & PUBLIC HOLIDAYS 05.30 - 23.59
& 6‘5 3 2 | & CRYSTAL PALACE PARADE Coffege Road 21
S 2 § 3 & 8 SYDENHAM AVEMUE 3
K £ on 5 4 |14 8 8 PENGE WEST Stotion 4
5 g § S S [14 14 8] 8 PENGE Crooked Billet §
& 2 3 4 ¢ J1e 14 & 8 8 cLEVEDON ROAD 4
§ g g g 2 = 2 7 J22 14 14| 8 8 8 CLOCK HOUSE Station T+
s 3 g 5 E 8 3 8 [22 22 14[14 8 8] 8 BECKENMAM Wor Memorial 8
s ¢ 2 % % g 2 ? |22 22 1414 14 B8] 8 & BECKENMAM Three Tuns or Church 9
6 8 8 & E g g 10 |28 22 22| 14 14 14| 8 B B WESTGATE ROAD Ookhill Tavern 10
14 &8 8[]a Q & 1l J28 28 21{22 14 (4| 14 B 8] & OAKWOOD AVENUE I
14 14 8| @ § E 12 f28 28 22|22 22 14|14 14 8] 8 8 DOWNSBRIDGE ROAD 12
1« 14 14{ 8 8 8 & 13 |35 28 28|22 22 22/ 14 14 14| 8 8 8 SHORTLANDS Purk Hill Rood or Recreation Road 13
22 22 14|14 14 8] 8 | 14 |35 35 28] 28 28 22| 27 22 14| 14 14 8 B BROMLEY Market Sauare or Town Hall 14+
22 22 22|14 14 14] 8 | 15|35 35 35/ 28 28 28| 22 22 22| 14 14 14 8 B FREELANDSROAD IS5’
28 28 2222 22 14]14 | 16 |35 35 3535 35 28/ 28 18 2222 22 14| 14 8 8 WIDMORE GREEN or BICKLEY ROAD 8ird in Hand 16
28 28 28|21 22 22]14] | 17 J3s 35 35[35 35 3s[28 28 28] 22 22 22 14 14 8] B BICKLEY Southborough Road 17
35 38 2628 26 22|22 | 18 §35 35 35|35 35 35|35 35 28[28 28 22|22 14 14| 8 8 CHISLEHURST Stotion 18
35 35 35|28 28 2822 | 19 |3s 35 3535 35 35|35 35 35|28 28 28|22 22 14} 14 & 8 CAMDEM PARK ROAD 19
35 35 35|35 35 28|28| | 20 35 35 35/35 35 35|35 35 35[35 35 28] 28 22 22[14 14 8] & CHISLEHURST War Memoricl 20
35 35 3s]3s 35 35]28] | 21 Jas 35 35|35 35 35|35 35 35|35 35 35{28 28 22|22 14 14] 8 B CHISLEHURST Gordon Arms 2t
22 35 35 18|28 218 22{22 22 14[14 4 8 BROMLEY Market Savare or Library 32
23 35 as 35128 28 28[22 22 22|14 14 14 8 BROMLEY SOUTH Station 23
24 |35 3s 35§35 35 28(28 20 22(22 22 14[ 14 B 8| HOMESDALE ROAD 24
25 |35 35 35735 35 35(28 28 28[22 22 22/ 14 14 8 3 SOUTHLANDS ROAD 25
26 |35 35 35(35 35 35(28 28 28{22 22 21|14 14 8| B 8 BROMLEY COMMON Crown Lane 26
27 [35 35 35735 35 35{35 35 28[28 28 21[22 14 14| 3 B ©| TURPINGTON LANE 27
28 |35 35 35(35 35 35|35 35 35(28 28 28|22 22 14|14 8 8| & OAKLEY ROAD Trinity Church 18
29 35 38 35/35 35 35/35 35 35|28 20 28|22 22 14|14 14 8| B B BROMLEY L.T. Gorage 29

(Rev. 6-79) t-Farezone

227



